
TENTATIVE MEETING SCHEDULE FOR THE 
MAG AIR QUALITY TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 
JANUARY - DECEMBER 2019 

 
Saguaro Conference Room 

 
 
Thursday, January 24, 2019 - 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, February 21, 2019 - 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, March 21, 2019 - 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, April 25, 2019 - 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, May 23, 2019 - 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, June 27, 2019 - 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, July 25, 2019 - 1:30 p.m.  IF NECESSARY 
 
Thursday, August 22, 2019 - 1:30 p.m.   
 
Thursday, September 26, 2019 - 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, October 31, 2019 - 1:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday, December 5, 2019 - 1:30 p.m. 
 
 
Note: This schedule is subject to change.  Flexibility is needed to meet federal Clean Air 

Act mandates and changes in guidance from the Environmental Protection Agency. 


